

February 11th, 2025



Ski-Doo 2026 Race Application

Join the Ski-Doo Race Team

Applications to join the Ski-Doo race team for the 2026 season are being accepted now. To be considered for the North American race program all racers and teams must apply.

Please use the following link to enter your information.

2026 Ski-Doo Race Application

** Deadline to apply is February 27th, 2025 **

Please note that for the 2026 season we anticipate an estimated 10% increase on race sleds.

** Vous devez appliquer avant le 27 février 2025 **

Vous devez vous attendre à une augmentation des prix des motoneiges de courses d'environ 10%.

For any questions please contact:

Carey Daku

Ski-Doo Race Coordinator Email: carey.daku@BRP.com

Parts ordering information:

Ski-Doo Race Dept Parts Order:

Email: <u>pieces.racingparts@brp.com</u>

BRP Mobile Parts:

Phone: 320-251-2882 Email: parts@partsbrp.com

WARNING: This information relates to the preparation and use of snowmobiles in competitive events. BRP disclaims liability for all damages and/or injuries resulting from the improper use of the contents. We strongly recommend that these modifications be carried out and/or verified by a highly skilled professional racing technician. It is understood that racing or modifications of any BRP produced snowmobile voids the vehicle warranty and that such modifications may render use of the vehicle illegal in other than sanctioned racing events under existing federal, provincial and state regulations